Bus

Bus Kigukgcekmece-K.Sultan Stleyman Has. -Sahintepe 2

Go to website

Kuleli - Glvercintepe - Sahintepe - Tahtakale

Direction
Sahintepe — Kiigikgekmece Kubilay

36 stops

Open route schedule

Sahintepe

Minibis Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Eray Sokak

Gozde Sokak

Firat Sokak

Asik Veysel Caddesi

Eski istanbul Cad.

Altinsehir Mrk.Camii

Yarimburgaz Yolu

Yarimburgaz Mah.

Firin

Cumbhuriyet Caddesi

Yeniyol

Seralar

Fatih Caddesi

Nikleer Arastirma M.

Konut Birlik

Konutbirlik Képrisi

Minibls Duragi

Minibis Duragi

Route schedule
Sahintepe — Kiigikgekmece Kubilay

Monday 05:20
Tuesday 05:20
Wednesday 05:20
Thursday 05:20
Friday 05:20
Saturday 05:20
Sunday 05:20
Route info

Direction: Sahintepe
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

K337 Kartalte

f, Kiglas
A\
*,
% K34
B Givercintepe
! g Ziya Gakalp
3 Sahintep o
\ Altinsehir Ikitelli;0SBE-
azi Bahgesehir ! y !
1. Kisim % - E "x'-'?f{?“‘, L .Gﬁz
e T Tahtakale = K19
o et ) =0 { ] Atakent
Wk Ao J ~ [l Mehmet Akif
J S Yamm K197 Den
iddin A -
K-167
JAbi Yer
Balilkyolu i e Tarmmil
Esenyurt alkaliMerkez | Al
; 14, 3
Fatih yiinis Emre iisyan &
Talatpasa S K132 Bz
Sogutlugesme i
Aksemnmseddin
- 193
Namik kemal s
TR
oy Fevzi Cakmak X
7l K163 Amustafa Kemalpasa ! : K184 cazica
Gz !
Hu & Curiuriyet H-195
Yakuplu HU;Uk ese i K. t:':l‘%
: Cihangir ) O A
'® OpenStreethap contri butors
Marmara X : N e S
m Kicilkcekmece-K.Sultan Siileyman Has. -Sahintepe 2 — BusMaps

Kuleli - Glivercintepe - Sahintepe - Tahtakale


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCk%C3%A7ekmece-K-Sultan-S%C3%BCleyman-Has-%C5%9Eahintepe-2-758312043-2048167765
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCk%C3%A7ekmece-K-Sultan-S%C3%BCleyman-Has-%C5%9Eahintepe-2-758312043-2048167765
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCk%C3%A7ekmece-K-Sultan-S%C3%BCleyman-Has-%C5%9Eahintepe-2-758312043-2048167765

Minibuls Duragi

Halkali istasyon
GUmruk

Kanarya

Kanarya istasyonu
80.Yil i.0.0

Soguksu

Manolya

Asik Veysel

Minibls Duragi
Klgukgcekmece
Klgukgekmece
Klgukgekmece Banliyd
Klgukgekmece Kdprisi

Kigukgekmece Kubilay



Direction

Kiglkgekmece Kubilay — Sahintepe

37 stops

Open route schedule

Kigukgekmece Kubilay
istanbul Cad.
Klgukgekmece Banliyd
Klgukgekmece
Minibls Duragi

Asik Veysel

Manolya

Soguksu

80.Yil i.0.0

Kanarya istasyonu
Kanarya

Kanarya

GUmruk

istasyon

Minibls Duragi
Yarimburgaz Caddesi
Konutbirlik Képrisi
Konut Birlik

Nukleer Arastirma M.
Kati Atik Tesisleri
Hastane Yolu

Orta Mahallesi
K.S.S.Arast.Hast.
0O-3 Giiney Yanyol

Yan Yol Cad.

Route schedule
Kigikgekmece Kubilay — Sahintepe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kuigikgekmece Kubilay
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCk%C3%A7ekmece-K-Sultan-S%C3%BCleyman-Has-%C5%9Eahintepe-2-758312043-2048167765

Yarimburgazyolu

Minibls Duragi

Altinsehir

Eski istanbul Cad.

Eski istanbul Cad.

Asik Veysel Caddesi

Firat Sokak

Gozde Sokak

Eray Sokak

Minibls Duragi

Minibls Duragi

Sahintepe

Klgikcekmece-K.Sultan Sileyman Has. -Sahintepe 2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF
at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



